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Part Number

330045-15
330019-26
330019-19
330045-70
330045-67
330019-11
330019-18
330019-32
187272-02
394379-28
393239-00

398618-00SV

398621-14
610239-00
394387-00
617001-00
N253999

395184-00
394375-04
330122-27
604118-00
608780-00
620579-00
606186-13
384127-01
609970-00
608568-00

PartsList for D28493PAR Type 1

Description

SCREW,M5X20
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

FIELD 220V
ARM.,FAN & BRG.
FIELD CASE
GEAR CASE ASSY.

GEAR CASE COVER ASSY.

PINION ASSY.
BRUSH DOOR
BRUSH HLDR.ASSY
BRUSH PAIR KIT
HANDLE & COVER
SWITCH

CORD & PLUG
CORD PROTECTOR
CORD CLAMP
BUMPER

NAME PLATE
SCREW

BEARING CUP
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

46

47

48

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
117
120
121
800
800
856

Part Number

607502-00
614045-00
609125-00
393222-00
398605-00
605040-27
393238-00
330003-60
330004-06
611213-00
611212-00
609971-00
50049-00

395029-00
603470-00
610999-00
603608-00
651858-00
000000-00
397031-00
429954-01
429954-00
352783-04

PartsList for D28493PAR Type 1

Description

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
LOCK NUT
STATOR
RETAINING RING
BALL BEARING
DUST SHIELD
BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
SLEEVE

PIN

SLEEVE

O RING

SPRING
RETAINING RING
CAP

O RING

SIDE HANDLE

No Longer Available
O-RING
GREASE,I LB.
GREASE, 7LBS
BACKING PAD
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